Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 5743 7930509 - Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

31.12.-25.05.
€3.700

13.07.-27.07.
€7.400

24.08.-07.09.
€7.400

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

88247
Catamaran
Bali Catspace Silvia B

Italy / Marsala
2021

4(4)
€4.000,00

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Catamaran Bali Catspace Silvia B

Chart plotter: Cartographic GPS, GPS outside,

Dinghy: Dinghy,

Electric winches: Electric winch,

General: Anchor, Autopilot, Cable 220 V+Inverter, Chain,
Cockpit speakers, Cockpit table, Deck light, Deck shower,
Dinghy, Echo Sounder, Electric windlass, Electricity on board
12 V and 220V, Full Batten Main Sail, Gas, GPS plotter,
Heater, Inverter, Lazy Bag, Log/Speedo, USB, Wind
instrument,

Holding tank: Waste tank,

Inverter: Inverter,

Price per week / Season 2024

25.05. - 15.06. 15.06. - 13.07.
€5.300 €5.900
27.07.-03.08. 03.08.-17.08. 17.08. - 24.08.
€8.700 €9.500 €8.700
07.09. - 14.09. 14.09. - 28.09. 28.09.-31.12.
€5.900 €5.300 €3.700
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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